SASS Western Divisional Side Match Winners

Event

Long range

Single Shot Smokeless
Single Shot BP

Rifle Caliber Lever
Ladies Long Range Pistol

Mens Long Range Pistol

.22 Rifle
.22 Pistol
Pocket Pistol

Derringer

Speed Pistol
Ladies Traditional
Mens Traditional
Ladies Duelist
Mens Duelist
Ladies Gunfighter

Mens Gunfighter

Speed Rifle
Ladies Speed Rifle

Mens Speed Rifle

Winner

Hatteras Kid
JR

Mesquite Mac

Not So Dead Eye Maverick

Lunger

Pronto Pike
Smokestack
Vic Quazzem

Dead Eye Maverick

Bonnie Mac Farlane
Smokestack
Tamale
Smokestack
Rebecca West

Bobcat Tyler

Ivy Hills

Smokestack

Time

N/A
N/A
N/A
6.37

5.22

2.70
1.05
2.14

.83

4.45
3.31
10.51
6.02
5.59

2.29

3.30

1.77



Speed Shotgun
Ladies Double Barrel
Mens Double Barrel
Ladies '97

Mens '97

Rebecca West
Blackjack Zak
Whirlwind Wendy

Long Sweede

5.47

4.19

5.91

4.21



